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Win/Loss Realized Profit

Realization Date        Pair Final Profit              Duration (hours) Final Target Realization Date Pair Total Loss Duration (hours)

%6330
Total Profit

Success Rate

%77
150

# of Trades
%8110

Win Profit
115

# of Trades
35 -%1780

# of Trades Loss Rate

%6330
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Review Your Verified Binance Futures 
Report number: #00056873

Review Your Verified Binance Futures 
Report number: #00056873

TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Realized Loss Net Profit
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HNT/USDT

ZRX/USDT

ONE/USDT

APE/USDT

ARPA/USDT

%925,8
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%333,2
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18,60
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07.09.2022
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25.09.2022

06.09.2022

CRV/USDT

CTSI/USDT

RUNE/USDT

ALGO/USDT

ETC/USDT

-%143

-%91,1

-%61,7

-%54,0

-%48,5

24,48
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